
LOT 8 CREEKSIDE S/D. 990-1567
(DC VIVIAN MYTYCH 1042-1991),
PROB 1259-2237, QCD 1269-1409,

DURRANCE JAMES M/DURRANCE SHANNON M
302 SW CREEKSIDE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-16-02939-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/13/2023 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

281,599
26,854
35,000

343,453
120,525
222,928

HX HB 51,411
171,517
343,453

0

347,467

1282/2099 10/10/2014 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD W & WILLIAM L

JAMES M & SHANNON M

1269/1409 2/12/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN MYTYCH

RICHARD W MYTYCH & 
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35184 POOL 175 04/17/2017

20956 SFR 314 08/05/2003

2017HX Base Yr

302 SW CREEKSIDE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,897 111.2640 124.62 361,024 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 167,968

FCP 238 25 60 5,832

FDG 1,202 60 721 70,084

FGR 484 55 266 25,856

FOP 70 30 21 2,041

UEP 168 60 101 9,818

3,890 2,897 281,599

BAS= W13  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W3 UEP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W28 S33
E13 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E11 FGR=  S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 N33$ PTR= N30 FDG= N45 W32 S28 FCP= S17 E14 N17 W14$ E14
S17 E18$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,660.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,320

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 16,934

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

26,854

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


